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2017-2018 anD 2018-2019 COMPARED

New 4
Programs W7
Modified 20
Programs I 26

2017-2018 m2018-2019




PROPOSALS B

Y COLLEGE

Arts and Humanities

Business Administration and Public Policy
Education

Health, Human Services, and Nursing
Natural and Behavioral Sciences

University Library

144

10
58
14




PROPOSALS BY TYPE 02225

New Courses
Modified Courses
Discontinued Courses

New Programs

Degree Elevations
Modified Programs

Discontinued Programs

31
385
17

26




New Programs

Minor, Indigenous Peoples of the Americas

Minor, Photography
BA Asian Pacific Studies
BA Women’s Studies

NV

NV

S
S

Nursing: Neonatal Clinical Nurse Specialist

Radio

Post-Grac

ogic & Imaging Science (pilot program)

uate Certificate: Neonatal Clinical Nurse Specialist




THANKS TO

Brian Gregor, Academic Senate
Sherine El Hag, CBAPP

Lilia Sarmiento, COE

Lynda Wilson, CEIE

Charles Gabbert, CHHSN
Maria Barbosa, Nursing
Randy Cauthen, CAH

Helen Chun, CNBS

John Davis, Instructional Dean
Tessa Withorn, Library

John Wilkins, GEC

Enrique Ortega, EPC

Betty Vu, Graduate Council
Matt Mutchlexr, USLOAC
Wendolyn Vermeer, PRP
Ken O’Donnell, ex officio
Kimberly Costino, ex officio
Claudia Peyton, ex officio
Cynthia Turner, ex officio

Tracey Haney, ex officio

And especially: Lilliana Sanchez




